LES COTES POUZAUGEAISES

Samedi 10 Juin 2023
COURSE POPULAIRE 5 KM

RUN'HEURE
CHRONOMETRIE - SONORISATION
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Nom-Prénom

ORION Alan

GUERY Romain
AUVINET Victor
GUILLAUD Nathan
PERIDY Jean Clement
MARTIN Baptiste
TRICOT Melvin
MOTTARD Alexis
PUBERT Paul
BAUDRY Jordan
DAVIAUD Nolan
SOUCHET Nora
BEZIER Raphaél
BUFFETEAU Paul
BOULOC Yves
CHEVALLEREAU Corentin
MOREAU Lucas
DRAPEAU Yoann
DAVID Mikaél
CHEVALLEREAU Ines
BABARIT Fabien
CHARRIER Clement
COTILLON Camille
JALLIER Claude
GUEDON Ferdinand
BREMAUD Barbara
JUILLET Justine
BLANCHARD Valentine
OUVRARD Martin
PIET Jean-Michel
GUILLOTEAU Noah
FORTIN Frédéric
GUILLOU Thomas
GUILMINEAU Eliot
STEIN Andreas
BLANDIN Hugues
RAPIN Paul

GATARD David
PAILLAT David
CHEVALLEREAU Jérémy
GREAU Adrien
BIRAUD Louise
DESCHAMPS Clémence
JADEAU Rose
BONNIN Florian
REZEAU Pauline
MERGAULT-DUTOUR Sebastien
GIRARDEAU Lydie
HERAUD Frangois
BATY Florent

HELLIO Francgois
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Club

SIL A.B.V. POUZAUGES (85)
SIL A.B.V. POUZAUGES (85)
S/L AC CHANTONNAISIEN (85)
LES EPESSES (85)

BDST CAP (79)

SIL ABV LES HERBIERS (85)
SI/L A.B.V. POUZAUGES (85)
SIL A.B.V. POUZAUGES (85)
POUZAUGES (85)

POUZAUGES (85)

SIL A.B.V. POUZAUGES (85)
LES HERBIERS (85)
POUZAUGES (85)

FONTENAY LE COMTE VENDEE T
MONTOURNAIS (85)

NANTES (44)

LES PETITS PAS DE JUSTINE (85
S/L AC CHANTONNAISIEN (85)
SI/L A.B.V. POUZAUGES (85)
ST MESMIN (85)

POUZAUGES (85)

LA MEILLERAIE-TILLAY (85)
ENTENTE SEVRE (85)

ST HERBLAIN (44)

FLEURY MICHON (85)
POUZAUGES (85)

SIL A.B.V. POUZAUGES (85)
POUZAUGES (85)

SIL AB.V. POUZAUGES (85)
POUZAUGES (85)

CHEFFOIS (85)
POUZAUGES (85)

SEVREMONT (85)

CHOLET (49)

MAULEON (79)

POUZAUGES BOCAGE FOOTBALI
LA MERLATIERE 85 (85)

SIL A.B.V. POUZAUGES (85)
S/L A.B.V. POUZAUGES (85)
SIL A.B.V. POUZAUGES (85)
NANTES (44)

MONTOURNAIS (85)
CERIZAY (79)
MORTAGNE-SUR-SEVRE (85)
SEVREMONT (85)
POUZAUGES (85)
POUZAUGES (85)

Temps
15'13
15'14
15'14
16'08
16'23
16'39
17'20
17'31
17'50
18'13
18'34
18'49
19'15
19'42
19'46
19'55
19'55
20'07
2012
20117
2020
20'31
20'39
20'49
20'55
20'56
20'58
20'59
21'00
2101
21'06
21'07
21'07
21'10
21'11
21'13
21'14
21'19
21'22
21'27
21'27
21'28
21'33
21'33
21'38
21'48
21'50
21'53
21'57
22'00
22'04

Par Sexe
1°M
2°M
3°M
4°M
5°M
6°M
7°M
8°M
9°M
10°M
11°M

1°F
12°M
13°M
14°M
15°M
16°M
17°M
18°M

2°F
19°M
20° M

3°F
21°M
22°M

4°F

5° [F

6°F
23°M
24° M
25°M
26°M
27°M
28°M
29°M
30°M
31°M
32°M
33°M
34°M
35°M

7°F

8°F

9°F
36° M
10° F
37°M
11° F
38°M
39°M
40° M

Par Cat.
1° CA
1°JU
2°CA
1° SE
2° SE
1°ES
3°CA
2°JU
4° CA
3° SE
5° CA
1° CA
4° SE
5° SE
1° M5
6° SE
7° SE
1°M1
1° M2
1°JU
3°JuU
6° CA
1°ES
2° M5
8° SE
1° M1
2°ES
2° CA
7° CA
3° M5
2°ES
2° M1
9° SE
8° CA
2° M2
1° M4
4° M5
10° SE
1° M3
11° SE
12° SE
3°CA
2°JU
3°JU
13° SE
1° SE
2° M3
1° M3
2° M4
1° MO
2° MO
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Nom-Prénom

TRICOT Florian
PAILLOU Estevan
CWYNAR Lisa
MARTINEAU Cindy
FORTIN Magalie
ARNAUD Jimmy
BRILLANCEAU Florian
BRIANCEAU Arnaud
DEBUE Pierre
GREGOIRE Romaric
BERNARD Damien
PIET Inés

FOREST Eloise
PICARDAT Jéréme
GUILLOTEAU Vincent
REVAUD David
HASSANA SOUAISSA Mossaab
GAUDIN Axelle
TRINH QUY Arthur
MATHY Chloe
BAUDU Celine
AUGER Béatrice
MAURY Sabrina
PICHARD Willy
CHAMOULLEAU Sophie
THOURAUD Pierre
RAUTURIER Juliette
GUILLOTEAU Enzo
BRAUD Flavie
RAPIN Julie

BITEAU Jacques
SOUCHET Julie
BERNARD Jean
HELLIO BORDRON Laurie-Anne
GRISEL Florian
LECOQ Jean-Claude
FAYET Océane

HAY Adélaide
GUILLOTEAU Maél
HUITEL Lucie
CAINNE Agathe
BERTIN Cindyrella
GUEDON Karine

DA COSTA Laetitia
BILLAUD Claudine
REMAUD Florence
ANNEREAU Maud
ANNEREAU Meddy
LANDRY Stephane
ANNEREAU Jérome
FOVEAUX Alexandra
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Club

JJC POUZAUGES (85)
POUZAUGES (85)
OASISPORT (85)

S/L AC CHANTONNAISIEN (85)
FC CLAZAY BOCAGE (79)

POUZAUGES (85)

PLECHATEL (35)

FLEURY MICHON (85)
CHAVAGNES LES REDOUX (85)
SURGERES (17)

BOURNEZEAU (85)

FLEURY MICHON (85)

JUDO POUZAUGES (85)

JJC POUZAUGEAIS (85)

JUDO JUJITSU CLUB POUZAUGE,
ROMAINVILLE (93)
POUZAUGES (85)

FLEURY MICHON (85)

LA FERRIERE (85)

ST JOUIN DE MILLY (79)
POUZAUGES (85)

PARIS (75)

PARIS (75)

POUZAUGES (85)

POUZAUGES (85)

JUDO JUJITSU CLUB POUZAUGE,
LES ESSARTS EN BOCAGE (85)
POUZAUGES (85)

ABV POUZAUGES (85)

POUZAUGES (85)

ANGERS (49)

JOGGING CLUB SABLAIS (85)
LA CHATAIGNERAIE (85)
COMBRAND (79)

NANTES (44)

PARIS (75)

POUZAUGES (85)

JUDO CLUB POUZAUGES (85)
POUZAUGES (85)
AUBERVILLIERS (93)

S/L ABV LES HERBIERS (85)
FLEURY MICHON (85)

LES FOULEES LOUBESIENNES (3
FLEURY MICHON (85)

LES FOULEES LOUBESIENNES (3
LE BOUPERE (85)

Temps
22'07
22'20
2221
2221
22'59
23'06
2312
2312
23'14
23'47
2401
24'23
24'32
24'40
24'47
24'49
24'51
24'56
25'00
25'05
25'14
25'26
25'26
25'26
25'47
25'47
25'49
26'02
26'10
26'11
26'14
26'20
26'28
26'33
26'37
26'53
26'59
2707
27'35
27'39
27'43
28'10
28'43
28'47
29'54
30'02
30'02
30'02
30'02
30'03
30'48

Par Sexe
41°M
42°M
12° F
13°F
14° F
43°M
44° M
45°M
46° M
47°M
48° M
15°F
16° F
49° M
50° M
51°M
52°M
17°F
53°M
18°F
19°F
20°F
21°F
54° M
55°M
56° M
22°F
57°M
23°F
24° F
58° M
25°F
59° M
26° F
60° M
61° M
27°F
28°F
62° M
29°F
30°F
31°F
32°F
33°F
34° F
35°F
36° F
63° M
64° M
65° M
37°F

Par Cat.
3° M3
3° MO
4° JU
2° SE
1° M2
3°M1
4° M1
5° M1
14° SE
3° M2
15° SE
5°JU
3° SE
9° CA
4° M3
4° M2
4° MO
4° SE
16° SE
5° SE
2° M1
2° M2
3° M1
5° M2
17° SE
18° SE
6° SE
19° SE
4° CA
1° MO
1° M6
7° SE
5° M5
2° MO
20° SE
1° M8
8° SE
9° SE
21° SE
3° MO
10° SE
11° SE
4° M1
12° SE
1° M5
5° M1
3° M2
6° M2
3° M4
5° M3
6° M1
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LES COTES POUZAUGEAISES
Samedi 10 Juin 2023 “ RUN’HEURE

COURSE POPULAIRE 5 KM CHRONOMETRIE = SONORISATION
PI. Dos. Nom-Prénom Nat. Sexe Cat. Club Temps Par Sexe Par Cat.
el BONNIN Julie FRA F Ml POUZAUGES (85) 31'06 38°F 7° M1
VILLENEUVE Elise FRA F  SE LESHERBIERS (85) 3113 39°F  13°SE
VILLENEUVE Philippe FRA M M3 LESHERBIERS (85) 3113 66° M 6° M3
COUTANT Alexia FRA F  SE LAMEILLERAIE-TILLAY (85) 3116 40°F  14°SE
BIRE Sophie FRA F M3 THORIGNY (85) 32115 41°F 2° M3
LIAIGRE Amélie FRA F M1 LEBOUPERE (85) 3222 42°F 8° M1
MASSE Guillaume FRA M M1 FLEURY MICHON (85) 3223 67° M 6° M1
AMIOT Nathalie FRA F M1 JJCPOUZAUGEAIS (85) 3224 43°F 9° M1
GROIZELEAU Ingrid FRA F SE POUZAUGES (85) 3225 44°F  15°SE
GESLOT Stéphanie FRA F M3 JICPOUZAUGES (85) 32131 45°F 3° M3
GUILLOTEAU Andrea FRA F ES POUZAUGES (85) 3324 46° F 3°ES
RICOLLEAU Stéphane FRA M MO POUZAUGES (85) 12'47 68° M 5° MO
) IEEJ FovEAUX Julien FRA' M MO LE BOUPERE (85) 1435 69° M 6° MO
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